
 CoreLink Plus MTP® Cassettes 
 

 

The CoreLink Plus range of MTP cassettes offer a seamless 
intergration path from existing traditional fibre infrastructure to a 
fully plug and play multibre system. Fully compatible with the range 
of CoreLink Plus enclosures, these cassettes can be paired with 
existing infrastructure, or installed in low density patching 
environments. 

Combined with the full range of OSA MTP® cable options including 
flat and angle polish, OM1, OM3, OM4 & SM, single or double jacket, 
high fibre trunking and fanout assemblies, the CoreLink Plus MTP 
system offers an excellent solution for a wide range of networking 
requirements. 

 

 
• Standard density 48 fibre capacity per 1 RU 
• All CoreLink Plus enclosures, cassettes and cabling are compatible and require no management of specific 

cassette styles to match enclosure 
• 12 or 24 fibre cassettes avaible with port labelling and simple latched installation 
• Variants available to suit 12 or 24 fibre backbones 
• All CoreLink Plus cassettes, fan- outs and trunks utilise US Conec brand MTP® elite* connectors and adapters 
• Fibre management of incoming trunks and outgoing patchleads 

 
 

Applications 
• Data centre networks 
• SAN, LAN and WAN networks 
• Enterprise plug and play connectivity 
• High fibre compact trunking 
• Telecommunications exchange fibre networks 
• Fibre to the antenna 
• Cross connects & distribution frames 

 
Technical Specifications  

 
CoreLink Plus 2x12 Fibre MTP to LC Cassettes 
Part Number OSA-CPC-24MTPMLCD-M3-B4 OSA-CPC-24MTPMLCD-M4-

B4 
OSA-CPC-24MTPMLCD-S-B4 

Description CPC MTP® Cassette: 2x12F Male 
MTP to LCD, OM3 - Method B4 

CPC MTP® Cassette: 2x12F 
Male MTP to LCD, OM4 - 

Method B4 

CPC MTP® Cassette: 2x12F Male 
MTP to LCD, SM - Method B4 

Size WxHxD (mm) 159 x 27 x 144 159 x 27 x 144 159 x 27 x 144 

Weight unit (kg) 0.5 0.5 0.5 

Standard Cassette    



 CoreLink Plus 24 Fibre MTP to LC Cassettes 

Part Number OSA-HDX-24M24MLCD-M3-B4 OSA-HDX-24M24MLCD-M4-B4 OSA-HDX-24M24MLCD-S-B4 

Description HDX MTP® Cassette: 24F Male 
MTP to LCD, OM3 - Method B4 

HDX MTP® Cassette: 24F Male 
MTP to LCD, OM4 - Method B4 

HDX MTP® Cassette: 24F Male 
MTP to LCD, SM - Method B4 

Size WxHxD (mm) 159 x 27 x 144 159 x 27 x 144 159 x 27 x 144 

Weight unit (kg) 0.5 0.5 0.5 

Standard Cassette  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   NSW - Silverwater 

Unit 4, 52 Holker Street 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
    VIC 

Unit 3 / 1 Rocklea Drive 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
    ACT 

22 Isa Street 
Silverwater NSW 2128 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Fyshwick ACT 2609 
E: sales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: vicsales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: actsales@opticalsolutions.com.au 
P: +61 2 9395 1400 P: +61 3 9646 4166 P: +61 2 6162 4600 
F: +61 2 9647 0014 F: +61 3 9646 4155 F: +61 2 6162 4605 

NSW - Sydney City QLD WA 
Unit 10, 10 Bradford Street Unit 2/ 40 Borthwick Ave 28a Teddington Rd 
Alexandria NSW 2015 Murarrie QLD 4172 Burswood WA 6100 
E: sydcity@opticalsolutions.com.au E: qldsales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: wasales@opticalsolutions.com.au 
P: +61 2 9304 4555 P: +61 7 3399 5280 P: +61 8 9361 7000 
F: +61 2 9700 8055 F: +61 7 3399 9805 F: +61 8 9361 7011 
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